Troop 93: 2013-2014 Schedule
Meeting Location: Forest Hills United Methodist Church

Summer 2014

May 24-25

Shiloh National Military Park Biking Trip

Co-Leaders: Woody Caine & TBD

Monday, May 26

No Meeting - Memorial Day

Memorial Day and Davidson County Exam Week

Thursday, May 29

6:00pm - 8:15pm

Fellowship Hall

Leadership Training

Monday, June 2

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Fellowship Hall

Road Runners

Monday, June 9

No Meeting - Boxwell

June 8-14

Boxwell Summer Camp

Leader: Mark Bixler

Monday, June 16

No Meeting - Boxwell

Monday, June 23

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Field Trip to The Crag (indoor rock climbing)

Monday, June 30

PLC: 6:30pm - 7:00pm
7:00pm - 8:30pm

Fellowship Hall

Falcons

Monday, July 7

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Fellowship Hall

Pheasants

SM Conferences and BORs

Monday, July 14

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Fellowship Hall

2014/2105 Planning Meeting. No regular Troop
Meeting.

Monday, July 21

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Fellowship Hall

Road Runners

July 26-27

Elk River Canoe Trip

Co-Leader: Jeff Seiters & David Guthrie

Monday, July 28

PLC: 6:30pm - 7:00pm
7:00pm - 8:30pm

Fellowship Hall

Scorpions

Monday, August 4

7:00pm - 8:30pm

Fellowship Hall

Falcons

SM Conferences and BORs

* - PLC Meetings take place before the weekly Troop meeting (4th Monday of each month)

Troop Trips

Special events like Court of Honor, elections, or leadership training or alternative meeting room.

No Meeting




